## 32d 02 A/C Day / / Grand 841

41 Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement   Contents				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	of area
Name of we	χb'_	NHIO	-142	klya	
7	- 3 -	1 1	- 1		
	40 n	<u>Gn su</u>	of te	la,	
Agoney!-	Somi	ay lec	mar	Sahus	2
				squig	eyah .
	Madh	pur	9-		·
Agremut No	- 17	503	20	20-	21
Date	Pala	1,	11. 1.	-10	72.
	1	12-		1/20	0
Derfe	of lon	pl. :-	13/11	1200	1
	1	1	- 7	1	
			Jah	7 4 - 1	
				* 1	
Med	3478	ment	V.	NMI	72
Mr. Brong	1	一步到	913	71	Direction of
- X - Y - S	- :		10	4	(A 2   V A A
	Ab	S 1	1	1	
(VV)			cf g	Cost	
(7)	TOV;	ding	and	HIXIH	,
	Work	n n	such me	J	1 1
	md Roy		hy	3110	+
	01	/	13/10		
		Turk	/ (~0)	28	
	ten	NUTO	- 0-7	BOKN	11
0-					
(2)		-//	12/81	1//bux	966420
(2/2)	Cleani	M 91x	of may	I sand	1 04.23 14.
		J.	1 psu	1	
	Rogdy		10		
	177.1	Man.	BIPN	0.28	
	5 ten	10 2	0.99 h	ee	
		ex.		2 6	1924220
		ens.			12727
0	y - 1/	· (i) .		-	tol myn
1	Yen No	163	SD20H	15	
St	20m/5	ontinuati	on	1 420	939895=
5 g3 4 1	,	-, -, -,	6129	who of	73789550
		C-01	go 9	9880	1/200
		/			Section 1
			- The same of the	Colonia de de	

52

Dautiania	Details	s of actua	al measur	ement	Contents
Particulars	No.	L.	В.	D.	of area
(SX)	D. Re	~0~	Jof	241	
		Tirey I	tyme		7.1
	and	1/	Jallo	Adme.	ĺ
	A. A.		M. K.)	0	(2)
	۸.		.536		1 . D.
	2 June 1	T W	7.83/v	1.1	4597
	1 1 0 1	2/7/11	ley B		37/20
levj (	0.710		/ /		8529:
Ų.	(21/1	Ryer			85912
leis previ	or pa		/	,	65942
/	Net	1-1-1-6	RD	11.37	1997=
	EXI	1.4.1.1	1.15	pret	
19/1/10	12120	37-77	77.04	Contract	
1400	6		W.		
409120	12021	3	111	roll	
- 14 J	E		10/	.F	
-		<b>1</b>			
		CX	to a	4	
			25		
	i.				
1.6- 14					ALC: UNIVERSE
4. Marinera	7107 111	uch	d death	Nosra D	Mandage Mandage
gen arm	2011				7 7



Date of Start - 14.05.2020

Date of Completion- 13.11.2021

STAMP VENDOR, MADHEPUR L.No.-0 2/2000

**SURENDRA KUMAR** 

Rate 0.51% Below from S/R

## **Revised Agreement**

Agreement No- 17 SBD/ 2020-21

As ber Original Agreement

(Revised A.A. vide Letter No.- BRRDA(HQ) MMGSY (NDB)-367/2020 68 Encl. Patna, Dated 19.01.2021)

SI. No. Name of road	1.14	Length (Km)	AS PER BOQ 0.51 BELO AMOUNT			
	Name of road		Const. Work Amount	Maint work Amount	Total Amount	
1	NH 106 Baherl Panchayat Bhawan to Bahorl Shah tola via Baherl Mushahri	0.67	4933966	482267	5416233	
2	Sabela Araha Dighara (S029) Panchayat Bhawan to Morkahi tola	1.32	7896846	1004067	8900913	
3	Chamgadh to Bishanpur Raillway Dhala via kalsan Bhina	4.70	31447168	3563196	35010364	
4	NH-106 Jhitkiya to Mansuri tola	1.63	13369823*	616937*	13986760	
	Total		57647803	5666467	63314270	

(Tender-ID-83746) (Bid ID-377526) (hereinafter called "the Works") and the employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and completion of such Works and the Routine maintenance of the work for 5 years of the contract price and remedying of any defects therein at a cost of Const work Rs. 576,47,803.00 Maintenance work 56,66,467.00 = Rs. 633,14,270.00 (Six Crore Thirty Three Lakhs Forteen Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Only)

NOW THIS AGREEMENT WITNESSETH AS FOLLOWS:

1. In this agreement, words and expressions shall have the same meaning as are respectively assigned to them in the conditions of Contact hereinafter referred to, and they shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of the agreement.

tim 3mg

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. (W) Div

Scanned with CamScanner

- 2. In consideration of the payment to be made by the Employer to the Contractor as hereinafter mentioned, the Contractor hereby covenants with the employer to execute and complete the works and remedy any defects therein in conformity in all aspects with the provisions of the Contract.
- 3. The employer hereby covenants to pay the contractor in consideration of the execution and completion of the works and the remedying the defects wherein the contract price or such other sum as may become payable under the provisions of the contract at the times and in the manner prescribed by the Contract.

4. The following documents shall be deemed to form and be read and construed as part of this Agreement, viz:

- i. Letter of Acceptance;
- ii. Notice to proceed with the works;
- iii. Contractor's Bid;
- iv. Contract Data:
- v. Special Conditions of contract and general conditions of contract:
- vi. Specification;
- vii. Drawings;
- viii. Bill of Quantities; and
  - ix. Any other document listed in the contract data as forming part of the contract.

In witness whereof the parties thereto have day and year first before written.  The Common Seal of	caused this agreement to be executed the Executive EngineerR.W.D. (W) Div. Madhepura
hereunto affixed in the presence of:	
Signed, Sealed and Delivered by the said	Executive Engineer
in presence of.	Executive Engineer R.W.D. (W) Div.  Madhepura
Binding Signature of Employer	*

Binding Signature of Contractor

fism 3

Executive Engineer

W.D. (W) Div

Scanned with CamScanner